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NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates /

School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken
to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid
and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6 /
Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case
may be for cancellation:—

C.N.C.
Number.

)

Name of the Candidate
and Institution.

)

No. VI(2)/43/2016.

&.s1607.].
6T600T.
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Kavitha, C.
(11-05-1985)
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No. VI(2)/44/2016.

1.
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11.
12.
13.
14.

2
Ponneri :
R. Vijaya
M. Sathishkumar
A. Balaji
V. Malathi
D. Vinodh
D. Vijay Manikandan
R. Salala
M. Baby Shalini
R. Om Prakash

M. Karthick Raj
G. Elangovan
N. Kalpana
Prakash, S.

S. Archana

Register
and Certificate

Number.

3

802631
SC 518985

udley /
aflmir/_r.ﬂg‘l,b

6T600T,
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352032

2029242
351166
578529
654778
672634
446926
796652
650064 :}_
402252
536949
325620
622698
643600
746908

Number

Month
and Year.

4

August 2006

LOTGLD
LommjLd
U(IBLLD.

4

March 1986

March 2012
April 1990

March 2001
March 2003
March 2005
March 1996
March 2009

April 2004
June 2004

April 2000

March 1990
March 2005
March 2006
March 2010

Details of
Examination.

®)

TES
Second Class
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lsirin,
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S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

Reference Number
and Date.

(6)

Sled eTevnr 121614/ 19(3)/2015,

10-03-2016.
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SEMEVA,
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101822/94-(3)/2016,
10-3-2016.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
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15.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
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22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.
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Ponneri—contd.

Syed Shahul Hameed, S.A.

Prem Kumar, G.
Nathiya, R.
Cheyyar :
Wasim Raja
Ranjithkumar, R.
Sankari, P.
Subash, C.
Prabakaran, D.
Ramachandran, V.
Central Chennai:
A. Arunkumar

S. Saravanan
T. Purushothaman
M.J. Mohammed Habib
G. Kanchana
A. Asraf Al
South Chennai:
G. Dinakaran

K. Sukanya
Tiruppattur :

. Dhanush Kumar

. Prakash

. Sudha

. Suguna

. Gayathri

K
N
K
N
M. Pooranchandra
M
M. Suda Sundari
S

. Bharath

Tiruvallur :

Sumitha, L.

uglay/
aﬂnqﬂgg

6T600T,

€

595776
772223
592377
394774

482102
551484
643664
452849
421093
374

526500
2090701
2088020
686987
474926
581656

499727
558271

685590
601698
593138
691488
1737955
163414
165905

504627
674813

404498

LOTGLD
LommyLd
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4

March 2003
Sep. 2005

April 2004
June 2004

March 2001
March 2003
March 2008
March 2000
March 1999
April 1993

March 1999
April 2012
April 2012
March 2003
April 1997
March 2007

April 1998
April 2000

March 2008
March 2005
March 2003
March 2009
March 2011
March 2007
March 2008

March 2001
Oct. 2001

June 2004

¥

¥

Gaiialsar
leirin,
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S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
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101822/94-(3)/2016,
10-3-2016.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
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Ramanathapuram :
41.  Muneesranjan, M. 098817 March 2007 S.S.L.C. m.&.6re00r  101822/94-(3)/2016,
10-3-2016.
42. M. Sathis Kumar 103087 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
43. K. Selva Janani. 105088 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
44. L. Jegadeeswari 091942 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.
45.  A. Vinciya 103684 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
46. M. Varkeesh 1128385 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
47. V. Marthandan 046742 March 1981 S.S.L.C. Do.
Thiruvannamalai :
48. Murali, P. 656859 March 2008 S.S.LC. Do.
49. V. Baskaran 1935547 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
50. V. Rushab Kumar 1936571 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
Private :
51. P. Baladandapani 473691 April 1994 S.S.L.C. Do.
Theni :
52. B. Sivakumar 148547 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
@s. yyzausve,
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